1/1
Bottom Mount Distributor 8 laterals for Filtration
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
MT-HD8190-1F 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8256-1F 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8318-1F 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8380-1F 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8445-1F 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8564-1F 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
MT-HD8564L-1F 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
Bottom Mount Distributor 16 laterals for Filtration
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
MT-HD8190-2F 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8256-2F 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8318-2F 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8380-2F 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8445-2F 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8564-2F 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
MT-HD8564L-2F 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm